| CORAT DI | City of Newark | | | vark | City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102 | |
|----------------|---|------------|---------------|--|---|--|
| | Legislation Details | | | | | |
| File #: | 18-1804 | Version: 1 | Name: | Resolution: Establishing 2019 Municipal Council Meeting Dates | | |
| Туре: | Resolution | | Status: | Adopted | | |
| File created: | 11/19/2018 | | In control: | Municipal Council and City Clerk | | |
| On agenda: | 12/5/2018 | | Final action: | 12/5/2018 | | |
| Title: | Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Establishing Municipal Council Meeting Dates Purpose: 2019 Pre-Meetings, Special Conferences and Regular Meeting Dates Additional Information: Open Public Meetings Act Notice to be sent to newspapers and posted | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Council of the Whole | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Dete | Ver Astien D | | A | | Decult | |

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-------------------|--------|--------|
| 12/5/2018 | 1 | Municipal Council | Adopt | Pass |